
Page 1 of 3

Teams

1 Stanford 277 -3

2 Oregon 282 +2

T3 Wake Forest 286 +6

T3 Auburn 278 -2

5 Arizona 280 E

T6 Texas 287 +7

T6 TCU 283 +3

8 SMU 288 +8

9 Texas A&M 292 +12

10 Mississippi State 292 +12

11 Vanderbilt 289 +9

12 Oklahoma State 296 +16

T13 Kentucky 296 +16

T13 Southern California 295 +15

15 Baylor 295 +15

POS Team RD 3
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Players

1 Anna Davis Auburn 64 -6

2 Kiara Romero Oregon 67 -3

3 Mackenzie Lee SMU 70 E

4 Meja Örtengren Stanford 70 E

5 Carolina Chacarra Wake Forest 70 E

T6 Karen Tsuru Oregon 71 +1

T6 Lauren Kim Texas 69 -1

8 Paula Martín Sampedro Stanford 68 -2

T9 Marta Silchenko Oklahoma State 70 E

T9 Camille Min-Gaultier TCU 71 +1

T11 Megha Ganne Stanford 67 -3

T11 Chloe Kovelesky Wake Forest 70 E

13 Katie Cranston Auburn 73 +3

T14 Carolina Melgrati Arizona 69 -1

T14 Suvichaya Vinijchaitham Oregon 73 +3

T14 Farah O'Keefe Texas 73 +3

T14 Avery Weed Mississippi State 75 +5

T14 Ava Merrill Vanderbilt 72 +2

T19 Mia Nixon Texas A&M 72 +2

T19 Anne-Sterre Den Dunnen Wake Forest 74 +4

T19 Cayetana Fernandez Texas A&M 72 +2

T19 Charlotte Back Arizona 72 +2

T23 Julia Misemer Arizona 71 +1

T23 Tillie Claggett Vanderbilt 73 +3

T23 Silje Ohma Baylor 70 E

T26 Celine Chen SMU 70 E

T26 Kirstin Angosta TCU 71 +1

T28 Anastasia Hekkonen Kentucky 74 +4

T28 Macy Pate Wake Forest 75 +5

T28 Balma Davalos Auburn 71 +1

T28 Carys Worby Auburn 70 E

T32 Angela Heo Texas 72 +2

T32 Sofia Barroso Sá TCU 70 E

T32 Vanessa Borovilos Texas A&M 73 +3

T32 Emily Odwin SMU 71 +1

T32 Kelly Xu Stanford 76 +6

T37 Tong An Oregon 71 +1

T37 Marta Lopez Kentucky 74 +4

T37 Nena Wongthanavimok Arizona 68 -2

T37 Meagan Winans TCU 73 +3

T37 Lilas Pinthier Arizona 77 +7

T37 Sera Hasegawa Baylor 78 +8

T37 Catherine Park Southern California 78 +8

T37 Nora Sundberg Stanford 72 +2

45 Summer Lee Oklahoma State 72 +2

T46 Kylie Chong Southern California 70 E

T46 Bohyun Park Texas 73 +3

T46 Ana Pina Ortega Mississippi State 69 -1

T46 Grace Kilcrease Oklahoma State 76 +6

T46 Angelina Tolentino Vanderbilt 74 +4

T46 Jasmine Koo Southern California 72 +2

T46 Chiara Horder Mississippi State 74 +4

T53 Gracie McGovern TCU 71 +1

T53 Izzy Pellot Mississippi State 74 +4

T53 Bailey Shoemaker Southern California 75 +5

T56 Karlie Campbell Kentucky 75 +5

T56 Tarapath Panya Oklahoma State 78 +8

T58 Sam Whateley Mississippi State 75 +5
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T58 Xin (Cindy) Kou Southern California 79 +9

T60 Lauren Nguyen Texas A&M 80 +10

T60 Sara Im Vanderbilt 74 +4

T60 Amélie Kumar SMU 78 +8

T60 Sky Sload Wake Forest 72 +2

T60 Baimai Seema Baylor 73 +3

T60 Ashleen Kaur Baylor 74 +4

T60 Cathryn Brown Kentucky 73 +3

67 Lynn Lim Vanderbilt 70 E

68 Cindy Hsu Texas 74 +4

T69 C.A Carter Kentucky 78 +8

T69 Sky Sudberry Texas A&M 75 +5

T69 Ting-Hsuan Huang Oregon 76 +6

T69 Rachel Gourley Auburn 77 +7

T73 Jingan "Annie" Huang SMU 77 +7

T73 Jeonghyun Lee Baylor 80 +10

75 Ellie Bushnell Oklahoma State 80 +10
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1 Stanford 840 282 281 277

4 Meja Örtengren 206 -4 69 -1 67 -3 70 E

8 Paula Martín Sampedro 209 -1 72 +2 69 -1 68 -2

T11 Megha Ganne 211 +1 71 +1 73 +3 67 -3

T32 Kelly Xu 218 +8 70 E 72 +2 76 +6

T37 Nora Sundberg 219 +9 74 +4 73 +3 72 +2

2 Oregon 842 280 280 282

2 Kiara Romero 202 -8 68 -2 67 -3 67 -3

T6 Karen Tsuru 208 -2 68 -2 69 -1 71 +1

T14 Suvichaya Vinijchaitham 213 +3 71 +1 69 -1 73 +3

T37 Tong An 219 +9 73 +3 75 +5 71 +1

T69 Ting-Hsuan Huang 228 +18 75 +5 77 +7 76 +6

T3 Wake Forest 846 277 283 286

5 Carolina Chacarra 207 -3 68 -2 69 -1 70 E

T11 Chloe Kovelesky 211 +1 69 -1 72 +2 70 E

T19 Anne-Sterre Den Dunnen 214 +4 68 -2 72 +2 74 +4

T28 Macy Pate 217 +7 72 +2 70 E 75 +5

T60 Sky Sload 225 +15 80 +10 73 +3 72 +2

T3 Auburn 846 283 285 278

1 Anna Davis 201 -9 68 -2 69 -1 64 -6

13 Katie Cranston 212 +2 70 E 69 -1 73 +3

T28 Balma Davalos 217 +7 72 +2 74 +4 71 +1

T28 Carys Worby 217 +7 74 +4 73 +3 70 E

T69 Rachel Gourley 228 +18 73 +3 78 +8 77 +7

5 Arizona 851 281 290 280

T14 Carolina Melgrati 213 +3 72 +2 72 +2 69 -1

T19 Charlotte Back 214 +4 70 E 72 +2 72 +2

T23 Julia Misemer 215 +5 68 -2 76 +6 71 +1

T37 Lilas Pinthier 219 +9 71 +1 71 +1 77 +7

T37 Nena Wongthanavimok 219 +9 76 +6 75 +5 68 -2

T6 Texas 859 290 282 287

T6 Lauren Kim 208 -2 70 E 69 -1 69 -1

T14 Farah O'Keefe 213 +3 72 +2 68 -2 73 +3

T32 Angela Heo 218 +8 76 +6 70 E 72 +2

T46 Bohyun Park 221 +11 72 +2 76 +6 73 +3

68 Cindy Hsu 227 +17 78 +8 75 +5 74 +4

T6 TCU 859 291 285 283

T9 Camille Min-Gaultier 210 E 70 E 69 -1 71 +1

T26 Kirstin Angosta 216 +6 75 +5 70 E 71 +1

T32 Sofia Barroso Sá 218 +8 74 +4 74 +4 70 E

T37 Meagan Winans 219 +9 72 +2 74 +4 73 +3

T53 Gracie McGovern 222 +12 79 +9 72 +2 71 +1

8 SMU 863 285 290 288

3 Mackenzie Lee 205 -5 68 -2 67 -3 70 E

T26 Celine Chen 216 +6 74 +4 72 +2 70 E

T32 Emily Odwin 218 +8 73 +3 74 +4 71 +1

T60 Amélie Kumar 225 +15 70 E 77 +7 78 +8

T73 Jingan "Annie" Huang 231 +21 76 +6 78 +8 77 +7

9 Texas A&M 866 282 292 292

T19 Mia Nixon 214 +4 69 -1 73 +3 72 +2

T19 Cayetana Fernandez 214 +4 70 E 72 +2 72 +2

T32 Vanessa Borovilos 218 +8 73 +3 72 +2 73 +3

T60 Lauren Nguyen 225 +15 70 E 75 +5 80 +10

T69 Sky Sudberry 228 +18 77 +7 76 +6 75 +5

10 Mississippi State 869 293 284 292

T14 Avery Weed 213 +3 69 -1 69 -1 75 +5

T46 Ana Pina Ortega 221 +11 82 +12 70 E 69 -1

T46 Chiara Horder 221 +11 75 +5 72 +2 74 +4
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T53 Izzy Pellot 222 +12 75 +5 73 +3 74 +4

T58 Sam Whateley 224 +14 74 +4 75 +5 75 +5

11 Vanderbilt 870 294 287 289

T14 Ava Merrill 213 +3 72 +2 69 -1 72 +2

T23 Tillie Claggett 215 +5 75 +5 67 -3 73 +3

T46 Angelina Tolentino 221 +11 71 +1 76 +6 74 +4

T60 Sara Im 225 +15 76 +6 75 +5 74 +4

67 Lynn Lim 226 +16 79 +9 77 +7 70 E

12 Oklahoma State 874 293 285 296

T9 Marta Silchenko 210 E 72 +2 68 -2 70 E

45 Summer Lee 220 +10 73 +3 75 +5 72 +2

T46 Grace Kilcrease 221 +11 76 +6 69 -1 76 +6

T56 Tarapath Panya 223 +13 72 +2 73 +3 78 +8

75 Ellie Bushnell 233 +23 77 +7 76 +6 80 +10

T13 Kentucky 877 286 295 296

T28 Anastasia Hekkonen 217 +7 68 -2 75 +5 74 +4

T37 Marta Lopez 219 +9 74 +4 71 +1 74 +4

T56 Karlie Campbell 223 +13 72 +2 76 +6 75 +5

T60 Cathryn Brown 225 +15 72 +2 80 +10 73 +3

T69 C.A Carter 228 +18 77 +7 73 +3 78 +8

T13 Southern California 877 290 292 295

T37 Catherine Park 219 +9 71 +1 70 E 78 +8

T46 Kylie Chong 221 +11 76 +6 75 +5 70 E

T46 Jasmine Koo 221 +11 74 +4 75 +5 72 +2

T53 Bailey Shoemaker 222 +12 73 +3 74 +4 75 +5

T58 Xin (Cindy) Kou 224 +14 72 +2 73 +3 79 +9

15 Baylor 880 289 296 295

T23 Silje Ohma 215 +5 70 E 75 +5 70 E

T37 Sera Hasegawa 219 +9 72 +2 69 -1 78 +8

T60 Baimai Seema 225 +15 72 +2 80 +10 73 +3

T60 Ashleen Kaur 225 +15 75 +5 76 +6 74 +4

T73 Jeonghyun Lee 231 +21 75 +5 76 +6 80 +10
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Individuals

No data available
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